
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9LBscSKxT.

2 giulia.raiti@spinlever.com Giulia Raiti yes lrX0x9ZkPim8CN.

3 zamboniannalisa@gmail.co
m

Annalisa Zamboni yes lrX0x9Ds89a4Bg.

4 coscorosy@gmail.com Rosy Cosco yes lrX0x9WztQd1Oz.

5 camilla.evani@youthquake.
it

Camilla Evani yes lrX0x9pVJTdrTk.

6 veronica.zanon@youthqua
ke.it

Veronica Zanon yes lrX0x9tMtkj18j.

7 francesca.borgonovo@yout
hquake.it

Francesca Borgonovo yes lrX0x95vxdbHMg.

8 erica.faccaro@youthquake.
it

Erica Faccaro yes lrX0x9HOKpK4jv.

9 anna.zanfrini@youthquake.
it

Anna Zanfrini yes lrX0x9ZeDn2jXY.

10 Annapansini@hotmail.com Anna Pansini yes lrX0x9Ag9UEQIq.

11 Matteo-
martinotti@hotmail.it

Matteo Martinotti yes lrX0x9pI1zVmgu.

12 giannicimmino1996@gmail
.com

Gianni Cimmino yes lrX0x9aMpSENsW.

13 alessandro.rondolini.96@g
mail.com

Alessandro Rondolini yes lrX0x9mWtc4Rgf.

14 staffolani.niccolo1@outlook Niccolò Staffolani yes lrX0x9XepsiVnI. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : kXNjNWGRRKujhuGdIm8J4yNNnj5EazEOgWw6DfOq7XA. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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.com

15 trive.eleonora@gmail.com Eleonora Trivellone yes lrX0x98LzcG9rJ.

16 marinamuntenita@gmail.co
m

Marina Muntenita yes lrX0x9kv0RcG1e.

17 alessioamico92100@gmail.
com

Alessio Amico yes lrX0x9hBxOH8Bi.

18 matteoferrari50@gmail.co
m

Matteo Ferrari yes lrX0x9u65ZCuxm.

19 salvo.mercurio89@gmail.c
om

Salvatore Mercurio yes lrX0x9cZP74CPr.

20 enzocolletta@gmail.com Vincenzo Colletta yes lrX0x9f6gZnjnH.

21 Giuliamauro_@hotmail.it Giulia Mauro yes lrX0x9AnXXfUP1.

22 giulianomlodi@gmail.com Giuliano Maria Lodi yes lrX0x9Jm5Q1yol.

23 martina.perotti@airc.it Martina Perotti yes lrX0x9zOb2RnI3.

24 b.tognocchi@treedom.net Beatrice Tognocchi yes lrX0x98vWI2gsz.

25 maria.carbone@payroll.it Maria Carbone yes lrX0x9FagmifQq.

26 luigi.saccomanno@holding
atlante.com

Luigi Saccomanno yes lrX0x9saMJB4Jn.

27 roberto.pisana@tecnoprof.i
t

Robero Pisana yes lrX0x9stxQaUiI.

28 g.fumagalli@treedom.net Giacomo Fumagalli yes lrX0x9epKKeUHI.

29 alessandra.milanesi@luxott
ica.com

Alessandra Milanesi yes lrX0x95j6TSi6M.

30 martina.ruga@cairorcsmed
ia.it

Martina Ruga yes lrX0x9tyxWqtxT.

31 beatrice@ruderecords.com Beatrice Feudale yes lrX0x9ygw6Hreg. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : kXNjNWGRRKujhuGdIm8J4yNNnj5EazEOgWw6DfOq7XA. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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32 lorenzo.argnani@selection.
it

Lorenzo Argnani yes lrX0x9fKyn6RI5.

33 osvaldo.adinolfi@gmail.co
m

Osvaldo Adinolfi yes lrX0x9BCiTJzbr.

34 frigerio.daniele@bcg.com Daniele Frigerio yes lrX0x9En8QCmXC.

35 aggiomonica@gmail.com Monica Aggio yes lrX0x958hEXrtN.

36 corradogiovanni@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Corrado yes lrX0x9ga5IIGTl.

37 anna.patricolo@gmail.com Anna Patricolo yes lrX0x98FyRZVns.

38 renzo.m.rizzo@gmail.com Renzo Rizzo yes lrX0x9h05QcHo0.

39 vcorti@aeb-group.com VALENTINA CORTI yes lrX0x9YAPxnbxR.

40 barbara.delneri@drvfirenze
.com

Barbara Del Neri yes lrX0x9xRSL18qc.

41 fabio.stabile01@gmail.com Fabio Stabile yes lrX0x9USsHRqGp.

42 giovannighigliotti96@gmail.
com

Giovanni Ghigliotti yes lrX0x9RikZZo9t.

43 irenebosi2301@gmail.com IRENE BOSI yes lrX0x90BFXwbmG.

44 emmadecarolis2@gmail.co
m

Emma De Carolis yes lrX0x9t0py5i6m.

45 marco_loprato@goodyear.
com

Marco Lo prato yes lrX0x988i2OvOs.

46 andrea_scaliti@goodyear.c
om

Andrea Scaliti yes lrX0x9cEp0IQP8.

47 Cinziagaeta@gmail.com Cinzia Gaeta yes lrX0x99yal2tPT.

48 o.cappelletto@barabino.it Orsola Cappelletto yes lrX0x9rw5LLiOj.
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49 m.spino@barabino.it Milena Spino yes lrX0x9UcqzpyWd.

50 giacomo@wa-mi.org Giacomo Stefanini yes lrX0x9hu5fJmdr.

51 antonio.marella@caffeina.c
om

ANTONIO MARELLA yes lrX0x9RO2gxzfw.

52 carlotta.frigato@decathlon.
com

Carlotta Frigato yes lrX0x9uaxoi2oE.

53 ciprianibi@gmail.com Bianca Cipriani yes lrX0x9ictw3P78.

54 christian@idntt.ch christian Traviglia yes lrX0x9p75teVnQ.

55 pasquale.lambardi@relatec
h.com

Pasquale Lambardi yes lrX0x9fuoZ0h5c.

56 dedi.salmeri@idntt.ch Dedi Salmeri yes lrX0x9H8ifjThP.

57 silvio.cosoleto@relatech.co
m

Silvio Cosoleto yes lrX0x9ISmIgVRV.

58 micele.santoro@relatech.c
om

Michele Santoro yes lrX0x9btVoTTij.

59 l.manicardi@iusve.it Luca Manicardi yes lrX0x9PCPZqAoD.

60 alek.devetak@codingduck.i
t

Alek Devetak yes lrX0x9fK9286q5.

61 alberto.bergesio@dscovr.io Alberto Bergesio yes lrX0x9FnRiajBa.

62 gcugnidoro@beintoo.com Giorgia Cugnidoro yes lrX0x9pZJhwZdT.

63 Greta.diflamminio@pagepe
rsonnel.it

Greta Di flamminio yes lrX0x9THEsAv7u.

64 michele.menin@bip-
group.com

Michele Menin yes lrX0x9uy9r2Ddt.

65 laudando60@gmail.com Cuono Laudando yes lrX0x9zZ475b0h.
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67 chris@digitalzoom.it Christopher Fiore yes lrX0x9iZHsyLOF.

68 pino.cantatore@bee4.net Giuseppe Cantatore yes lrX0x98UfgdiS2.

69 francesco.panzeri@bee4.n
et

Francesco Panzeri yes lrX0x9lW2FEu7G.

70 laura@italiamultimedia.co
m

Laura Preti yes lrX0x9xt401kg3.

71 Paolafbernardi@gmail..co
m

Paola Filacchione yes lrX0x9PBJmW7ib.

72 junior.serge@mobbi.it Junior Serge yes lrX0x9KWR0sJa1.

73 juliana.spinola@bee4.net Juliana Spinola yes lrX0x9bllVX4vg.

74 giulia.gabriele@n26.com Giulia Gabriele yes lrX0x9vILbKSvn.

75 claudio.bedino@n26.com Claudio Bedino yes lrX0x9SnDlAdXx.

76 iaia@biotitan.it Beatrice Carolina Iaia yes lrX0x9MBAVwuOt.

77 gabriele@nakedstudio.net gabriele porta yes lrX0x9JIV2lCqt.

78 lpeloni@beintoo.com Lucrezia Peloni yes lrX0x9KTjRrUIU.

79 sabrina.agasucci@skeeper
s.io

Sabrina Agasucci yes lrX0x9SXkFTOf2.

80 angelo.cardena@skeepers.
io

ANGELO CARDENA' yes lrX0x9N6MRt3be.

81 filippo.jurinic@teamlewis.c
om

Filippo Jurinic yes lrX0x9ykNOC16Z.

82 giorgia.conte@teamlewis.c
om

Giorgia Conte yes lrX0x9VSvu2zST.

83 valeria@djungle.io Valeria Luini yes lrX0x9V5yc7xTV.

84 matteo.marchesano@talen Matteo Marchesano yes lrX0x9QArqal4Z.
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tgarden.com

85 elisabetta.bottero@escape
4change.com

Elisabetta Bottero yes lrX0x94pjptTUo.

86 silvia.fazio@escape4chang
e.com

Silvia Fazio yes lrX0x94L2VHXoG.

87 gianmarco.rallo@bain.com Gianmarco Rallo yes lrX0x9iR4jXSog.

88 va.polverino@gmail.com Valeria Polverino yes lrX0x9A3lWpwyq.

89 Cristina.fungone@hotmail.
com

Cristina Fungone yes lrX0x9PwX770pO.

90 roberta.patuzzi@vivienergi
a.it

Roberta Patuzzi yes lrX0x9gP3rk37F.

91 maria.sofia@raipubblicita.it Maria Sofia yes lrX0x9ScghB0fP.

92 simonettipaola27@gmail.c
om

Paola Simonetti yes lrX0x9zeCdWoVm.

93 valeginger@yahoo.it VALENTINA PASOTTI yes lrX0x97tBxfDXl.

94 adriana.lavoriero@austria.i
nfo

adriana lavoriero yes lrX0x9Zd6rvmTt.

95 dc@conseasy.com Daniele Castellini yes lrX0x9D6lUTtNt.

96 dafne.birtig@jakala.com dafne birtig yes lrX0x9s8cyXoo0.

97 francesca.scozzarro@gmai
l.com

Francesca Scozzarro yes lrX0x9GsU8d2KL.

98 emascetti@gmail.com elena mascetti yes lrX0x92hpWrsE5.

99 davide.quattro@montenegr
o.it

Davide Quattro yes lrX0x9ft7n6QNA.

100 angelica.lodolini@ipsos.co
m

ANGELICA MATTIA yes lrX0x9qMs4F8cN.
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101 flavia.sciannandrone@cdp.
it

FLAVIA SCIANNANDRONE yes lrX0x9d3Us7ToS.

102 elisa.steccanella@jakala.c
om

Elisa Steccanella yes lrX0x93zCwK3uB.

103 maria.visaggio@deagostini
.com

Maria Visaggio yes lrX0x9ASeFxhtR.

104 philippe.lazzarini@autogrill.
net

Philippe Lazzarini yes lrX0x99vSiWIv0.

105 laura.locati@cariplofactory.
it

Laura Locati yes lrX0x9XZenJ9by.

106 adelaide.crespi@eniplenitu
de.com

Adelaide Crespi yes lrX0x9hzUM0Bla.

107 andrea.consolini@pensiero
visibile.it

Andrea Consolini yes lrX0x9EFo60iZi.

108 sara.lombardi@vivienergia.
it

Sara Lombardi yes lrX0x9ZKwoYvvT.

109 gabriella.cacace@disney.c
om

Maria Gabriella Cacace yes lrX0x90mKDhh56.

110 chiara.alle12@gmail.com Chiara Allegrini yes lrX0x93eRM6C9c.

111 ilaria@ciambelledigitali.co
m

Ilaria Cani yes lrX0x9ObIU6d69.

112 giuliamotta4s@gmail.com Giulia Motta yes lrX0x9YoNCQOeN.

113 toscanellimanuel7@gmail.c
om

Manuel Toscanelli yes lrX0x9sg5dqOJ8.

114 ileb1906@gmail.com Ilenia Bellone yes lrX0x9NZNcZu0D.

115 filippo.satolli@4books.com Filippo Satolli yes lrX0x9UNFK74H9.

116 ramona.riccio@cairorcsme Ramona Riccio yes lrX0x9yLBA5uJ0. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : kXNjNWGRRKujhuGdIm8J4yNNnj5EazEOgWw6DfOq7XA. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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dia.it

117 giorgio.ciron@innovup.net Giorgio Ciron yes lrX0x9A3gs6WGh.

118 ana.robu@notarify.io Ana Robu yes lrX0x9I67MpQoV.

119 felipe.aguilerapereyra@gm
ail.com

Felipe aguilera yes lrX0x9HY1JHIfk.

120 gio@lexdo.it Giovanni Toffoletto yes lrX0x9fjU9DOuB.

121 Info@italiandreamfood.com cristina fiore yes lrX0x9yW8gsxuw.

122 carlo.barone@hiop.io carlo barone yes lrX0x9Zvi5EHWI.

123 lorena.calzolari@richemont
.it

Lorena Calzolari yes lrX0x9MUw8iJbF.

124 angelo.galimberti@richemo
nt.it

Angelo Galimberti yes lrX0x9VFdzKL1z.

125 fabio.era@point-out.net Fabio Era yes lrX0x9QOFMpFHX.

126 team@con4us.com Gabriele Lantini yes lrX0x9a2z7rsbH.

127 xxxxxx@gmail.com xxxxxx xx yes lrX0x9TJ6kQS6S.

128 marco@creationdose.com Marco Dodaro yes lrX0x9Vq4jM2yX.

129 elisaantonietta.dellerba@d
ecathlon.com

Elisa Dell'Erba yes lrX0x9AuzHJeyu.

130 elena.bucci.mi@gmail.com Elena BUCCI yes lrX0x9lWRNfnQg.

131 nicolo.scala@gmail.com Nicolo Scala yes lrX0x9SKZP23x9.

132 vincenzo.luciano@ing.com Vincenzo Luciano yes lrX0x9gMZLTCmh.

133 marco.magnani@webidoo.
com

MARCO MAGNANI yes lrX0x9eq6nqk1T.

134 chiara.addis@c2corporate.i
t

Chiara Addis yes lrX0x9LcRgssUp.
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135 mariacsalis@gmail.com Maria Chiara Salis yes lrX0x9909QXBqR.

136 scavinopaolo95@gmail.co
m

Paolo Scavino yes lrX0x9R2GPOesz.

137 gaetano.dangelo@next14.c
om

gaetano D'angelo yes lrX0x9ijJ4oQlq.

138 ivan@thedesign.tech Ivan Tallarico yes lrX0x9UqXt8ryu.

139 ilaria@thedesign.tech Ilaria De Palma Pignone del
Carretto

yes lrX0x9zHI9ybxt.

140 valentina.lavacca@thedesi
gn.tech

Valentina Lavacca yes lrX0x9AtZZenPT.

141 federicomorgante88@gmai
l.com

Federico Morgante yes lrX0x9gb5xqWaZ.

142 antonino.barila@ing.com Barila Antonino yes lrX0x9eNPpzYgA.

143 lancione.andrea@gmail.co
m

Andrea Lancione yes lrX0x97NF1WQlg.

144 paola@paolapalmesano.it Paola Palmesano yes lrX0x9BFOKO2qD.

145 laura@futuriamarketing.co
m

Laura Dolcini yes lrX0x9vTAwSxJe.

146 stefano.bianchi@ing.com Stefano Bianchi yes lrX0x9cgFoCsTR.

147 luigi.manago@ing.com Luigi Managò yes lrX0x9gOxFhh6o.

148 ernesto.casalena@ing.com Casalena Ernesto yes lrX0x9nLmbeWGd.

149 loredana.dippolito@ing.co
m

D'Ippolito Loredana yes lrX0x9mHyXldyy.

150 direttivo@tambu.pro Andrea Lo Presti yes lrX0x9CLSlNKdY.

151 diego.galdi@ing.com Galdi Diego yes lrX0x9ZuxB4crv.

152 Marco.Gessaghi@ing.com Gessaghi Marco yes lrX0x9gnUjS0tc. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : kXNjNWGRRKujhuGdIm8J4yNNnj5EazEOgWw6DfOq7XA. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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153 Michele.La.Pietra@ing.com Michele La Pietra yes lrX0x9krUVcvpA.

154 adriano.marchetti@ing.com Marchetti Adriano yes lrX0x9qwSgW7X4.

155 imerio.spagnuolo@ing.com Spagnuolo Imerio yes lrX0x9hzICWRxc.

156 franco.iannelli@secretel.eu Franco Iannelli yes lrX0x9wBIBfC71.

157 alessia@futuriamarketing.c
om

Alessia Motti yes lrX0x9UbpX3U9l.

158 maurizio.sveldezza@secret
el.eu

Maurizio Sveldezza yes lrX0x9Jj2vTpti.

159 fabio.manzalini2@ing.com Fabio Manzalini yes lrX0x9I5UFvKN2.

160 chiara@futuriamarketing.co
m

Chiara Canali yes lrX0x95w1Y1z0G.

161 fabrizio@futuriamarketing.c
om

Fabrizio Romano yes lrX0x97qg4Ij96.

162 alfonso.buona@gmail.com Alfonso Buonaiuto yes lrX0x98J7faRdS.

163 giada.maggiali@arad.digita
l

Giada Maggiali yes lrX0x9B5pPXFYo.

164 marco.salvati@arad.digital Marco Salvati yes lrX0x91OVvQm8u.

165 t.scotti@elis.org Tommaso Scotti yes lrX0x9CeTuvpsU.

166 francesco.fantoni@ing.com Francesco Fantoni yes lrX0x9n0j09jkz.

167 enrico.buzzetti@ing.com Enrico Buzzetti yes lrX0x9LL6mBfPX.

168 genio.ciro.iacono@ing.com Genio Iacono yes lrX0x9bA7JQQ9z.

169 sandro.balsamo@ing.com Sandro Balsamo yes lrX0x9NgkGApOK.

170 info@sergiobombelli.net Sergio Bombelli yes lrX0x9TbQueyfJ.

171 giacomo.carmenati@bahls
en.com

Giacomo Carmenati yes lrX0x9TyXCZmkB.
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172 kiarett4@gmail.com chiara landi yes lrX0x9kKVg0Xzk.

173 fabio.lauria@electe.net Fabio Lauria yes lrX0x9ghteqfKH.

174 ilfila.a@gmail.com Andrea Filabozzi yes lrX0x9x8CH4Wpe.

175 claudio@claudiomondelli.it Claudio Mondelli yes lrX0x9RgpJSoJv.

176 sgalatisansone@gmail.com Salvatore Galati Sansone yes lrX0x90bceNAJZ.

177 o.campigli@wexecutive.eu Ottavio Maria Campigli yes lrX0x9xaBrrbwM.

178 federico.lamberti@bain.co
m

Federico Lamberti yes lrX0x9Eievt9NQ.

179 Alessandrocutri23@gmail.c
om

Alessandro Cutri yes lrX0x9aMtJxaAq.

180 glcazuccarello@gmail.com Gianluca Zuccarello yes lrX0x9pCtG3pWA.

181 silvia.scandali@salecycle.c
om

Silvia Scandali yes lrX0x9c2KXZWFS.

182 mattia.menna@ing.com Mattia Menna yes lrX0x91I8VHT85.

183 rosamilia.a@gmail.com Anna Pia Rosamilia yes lrX0x9qIINnEp0.

184 paolo.ferrari@jdecoffee.co
m

Paolo Ferrari yes lrX0x9N8RkTm4X.

185 ruggero.valli@bancavalsab
bina.com

Ruggero Valli yes lrX0x9rc0B4i5t.

186 camilla.rossi@alibaba-
inc.com

Camilla Rossi yes lrX0x9igwc4Ujt.

187 selenabuso@gmail.com Selena Buso yes lrX0x9SxEU2nEo.

188 cifarelligrazia@gmail.com Grazia Cifarelli yes lrX0x9HdoKAhA4.

189 giorgio.sestili@dblue.it Giorgio Sestili yes lrX0x9sQPZCYJv.

190 massimo.dassano@alibab Massimo Dassano yes lrX0x92LWnOUhR. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : kXNjNWGRRKujhuGdIm8J4yNNnj5EazEOgWw6DfOq7XA. Date&time : 2023-11-02
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a-inc.com

191 chiara.marini@dentsu.com Dentsu team yes lrX0x9H5ZkiNRI.

192 paola.cerlenco@dentsu.co
m

Dentsu team yes lrX0x9c6zpvQgN.

193 simone.schiavetti@gecalsp
a.it

Simone Schiavetti yes lrX0x92BGKHQzN.

194 saravaleria.palmieri@snam
.it

Sara Valeria Palmieri yes lrX0x9Y4087m8y.

195 benedetta.arioli@snam.it Benedetta Arioli yes lrX0x9AM8rMyFB.

196 sara.faraci@edileco.org Sara Faraci yes lrX0x9Bprc4zio.

197 matteo.lusignani@snam.it Matteo Lusignani yes lrX0x9Ky8uCis6.

198 riccardo.conti@valoreitalia-
is.it

Riccardo Conti yes lrX0x9kQ0boe14.

199 salvatore.amura@valoreital
ia-is.it

Salvatore Amura yes lrX0x9MSlMHJmn.

200 angelo.crespi@valoreitalia-
is.it

Angelo Crespi yes lrX0x9j57OokF1.
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